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1ZB AUCKLAND
1678 ke. 230 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Tickling the Ivories
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11..0 Work to Music
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
412. 0 Lunchtime Melodies
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Famous Waltzes
2. 0 A Little Concert .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review;
Wellington Diary
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Popular Modern Orchestras4.0 Piano Time
4.15 Played by Stars4.30 Dick Todd
4.45 Variety Programme5.30 Evening Star: Al Jolson5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggies: Biggles
Flies North ‘

6.45 All Black Trial: Wanganui
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates

7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line? (last broadcast)
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 Notorious (last broadcast)
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 chestral Parade
2.15 lebrity Artists
*2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Book Review; Home Decorating
3.30 Harry Dawson
.45 Pianotime
0 Music of Old Vienna
15 Dick Leibert
.30 Vocal Variety
45 Latin American Serenade

5. 0 Ezio Pinza 2

5.15 Instrumental Parade
5.30 Carlo Buti
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Review of All Black Trial: Wan-
ganui

Bag Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 0 What’s My Line? (last broadcast)
9.30 Love Songs of Today
9.45 Flying Fingers
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Cricket Commentary
5.30 a.m. Close down

37, CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. OQa.m. It’s a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast Is Served
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
8.15 Off to School
After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
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1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2. 0 Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Book Review; Wellington Diary; Home
Decorating.30 The Franz Winkler Trio
3.45 Master Billy Neeiey4. 0 Die Kilima Hawaiians4.15 Harold Ramsay
Joyce Grenfell
George Boulanger
Eddie Fisher
Riding Along with a SongKramer and Wolmer
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ray Martin’s Concert OrchestraWild Life
Prophecy
Review of All Black Trial:
anganui
Office Wife
Philip Mariowe Investigates
"Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved
What’s My Line? (last broadcast)
Stars of the Theatre Firmament
Painting the CloudsNorrie Paramor’s Orchestra
Close down

4ZB 1040ae m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 The Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Music for Milady
411.30 Shopping Reporter42.0 Lunch Musie
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1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Home Gardener; Book Review; Welling=
ton Diary; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 The Rhythmic Troubadours4.15* Carmen Cavallaro and his Piano
4.30 Johnny Ray
4.45 Morton Gould and his Orchestra
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets (final broadcast)
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
6.45 Review of All Black Trialt
Wanganui
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money~Go-Round: Auckland
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 What’s My Line? (final broadcast)
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319. m.

7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast |
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
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10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances; Book
Talk; Wellington Diary
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME|
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music for All Tastes
Review of All Black Trial played atanganuiAir Adventures of Biggles: Ser-ant Biggles, C.1.D.
Reserved
Reserved
Hart of the Territory
Tons in Pops (Norman Allen)
Ethel Smith, the Four Aces and Art
ooney’s OrchestraWhat's My Line? (final broadcast)
District Weather Forecast
The Gay Nineties Singers
Romance in Rhythm: Sammy Kaye
Drama of Medicine
Epitaph for Henriette
Close down ‘
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CRICKET
The scoreboard in the match Australia
y. Gentlemen of England at Lord's will be
broadcast by Commercial Stations at 7.30
a.m. oo

Trade names. appearing in Commercial
|
Division programmes are published hy

arrangement,

Al Jolson became an almost legendary
figure during his lifetime, when his
benevolence and charity were almost
as well-known as his robust person-
ality. Even in death his generosity was
not stilled, and he left vast sums to
the Church and charitable institutions-the last gesture of a showman whose
life w dedicated to others. Some of
his recordings may he heard from 1Z7B
at 5.30 today in "Evening Star."’
* x . Oo

Five-thirty this afternoon brings the
final broadcast of the popular ‘‘Star-
lets" from 4ZB. :

BEAT COLDS AND FLU!
RelievePain-~reduce FEVER_this FASTER WAY

Hor many anti-pain remedies can
Teduce fever a5well A8 relievepain?
Only one Anacin. Unlike ordinary
pein remedies which contain only
one; two or three ingredients;Anacini like 4 prescription it ig 2
#cientifc combination 0f fourmedi-
callyproven ingredients And, that
fourth ingredient 18 QUININB
which reduces fever.Ailiong Of people know that

Anacin brings faster relief from
pain more protection from colds
and infuenza. Anacin is the largest-
selling anti-pain remedy in the
United States 0f America and many
other countries: Buy Anacin todayin units of 12 and 30, bottlesof
50 and 100 at all chemists and
stores. Kolynos (N.Z.) Ltd,, 60Kitchener Street, Auckland.
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